
Attendance at Trustee Meetings 2021 - 22
KEY

A= apologies accepted
PPM = Pay and Performance Management sub-committee

H&S = Health and Safety meeting
H&Cs = Head and Chairs meeting

TEM = Trustees’ Engagement morning

Trustee Trustee Board
Meetings

Education and
Standards
Committee
Meetings

Finance and
Operations
Committee
Meetings

Members’
AGM

MAT
Development

Meetings

Link Trustee
Campus

Visits

Other
Meetings

Connor Acton
Chair of Trustees
and Member of
ESC

21/09/2021 - A
14/12/2021
25/01/2022
05/04/2022
28/06/2022

09/11/2021
01/03/2022 - A
07/06/2022 - A

25/01/2022 25/05/2022
-TEM

H&Cs

Helen Stockill
Vice Chair of
Trustees and
Member of F&OC

21/09/2021
14/12/2021
25/01/2022
05/04/2022
28/06/2022

01/03/2022 07/12/2021
08/03/2022
10/05/2022
21/06/2022

25/01/2022 10/12/2021 -Head
14/12/2021 -LCC
11/01/2022 -RSC
19/05/2022 -SATS
22/06/2022 -SATS

04/03/2022
25/05/2022
-TEM

10/11/2021 -PPM
H&Cs

Brian Jones
Chair of ESC

21/09/2021
14/12/2021
25/01/2022
05/04/2022
28/06/2022 - A

09/11/2021
01/03/2022
07/06/2022 - A

07/12/2022
21/06/2022

25/01/2022 25/05/2022
-TEM

10/11/2021 -PPM
H&Cs

Karl Stewart
Vice Chair of

21/09/2021- A
14/12/2021

09/11/2021
01/03/2022

25/01/2022 09/12/2021
25/05/2022



ESC 25/01/2022
05/04/2022
28/06/2022

07/06/2022 -TEM

Helen Speechley
Chair of F&OC

21/09/2021- A
14/12/2021
25/01/2022
05/04/2022
28/06/2022

07/12/2021
08/03/2022
10/05/2022
21/06/2022

25/01/2022 10/05/22
25/05/2022
-TEM

Lee Sonde
Vice Chair of
F&OC

21/09/2021
14/12/2021
25/01/2022 - A
05/04/2022 - A
28/06/2022 - A

07/12/2021
08/03/2022
10/05/2022 - A
21/06/2022 - A

25/01/2022 - A 04/03/2022 23/02/22 -H&S
24/05/22 -H&S -A

Geeta Parekh
Member of ESC

21/09/2021 - A
25/01/2022
05/04/2022 - A
28/06/2022 - A

09/11/2021 - A
07/06/2022

25/01/2022 10/06/2022

Ismini Vasileiou
Member of ESC
Resigned
28/06/2022

21/09/2021
14/12/2021 - A
28/06/2022 - A

01/03/2022 - A
07/06/2022 - A

Clare Walters
Member of ESC
Appointed
05/05/2022

01/03/2022
07/06/2022 - A

Peter
Leatherland
Member of F&OC
Resigned
10/01/2022

07/12/2021 - A

Paul Miller
Member of F&OC
Appointed
28/06/2022

05/12/2022
28/06/2022

21/06/2022

Tracy Moore
Staff

09/11/2021
01/03/2022



Representative 07/06/2022

Joshua Leonard
Staff
Representative
Resigned
01/03/2022

Helen Brown
Member

25/01/2022 - A 25/01/2022 - A

Bryony Leonard
Member

25/01/2022 25/01/2022

Kathryn Lupton
Member
Appointed
25/01/2022

John Taylor
Member
Resigned
25/01/2022

25/01/2022


