

## Attendance at Trustee Meetings 2021 - 22

KEY

A= apologies accepted

PPM = Pay and Performance Management sub-committee

H&S = Health and Safety meeting

H&Cs = Head and Chairs meeting

TEM = Trustees' Engagement morning

Trustee	Trustee Board Meetings	Education and Standards Committee Meetings	Finance and Operations Committee Meetings	Members' AGM	MAT Development Meetings	Link Trustee Campus Visits	Other Meetings
<b>Connor Acton</b> Chair of Trustees and Member of ESC	21/09/2021 - A 14/12/2021 25/01/2022 05/04/2022 28/06/2022	09/11/2021 01/03/2022 - A 07/06/2022 - A		25/01/2022		25/05/2022 -TEM	H&Cs
Helen Stockill Vice Chair of Trustees and Member of F&OC	21/09/2021 14/12/2021 25/01/2022 05/04/2022 28/06/2022	01/03/2022	07/12/2021 08/03/2022 10/05/2022 21/06/2022	25/01/2022	10/12/2021 -Head 14/12/2021 -LCC 11/01/2022 -RSC 19/05/2022 -SATS 22/06/2022 -SATS	04/03/2022 25/05/2022 -TEM	10/11/2021 -PPM H&Cs
Brian Jones Chair of ESC	21/09/2021 14/12/2021 25/01/2022 05/04/2022 28/06/2022 - A	09/11/2021 01/03/2022 07/06/2022 - A	07/12/2022 21/06/2022	25/01/2022		25/05/2022 -TEM	10/11/2021 -PPM H&Cs
Karl Stewart Vice Chair of	21/09/2021- A 14/12/2021	09/11/2021 01/03/2022		25/01/2022		09/12/2021 25/05/2022	

ESC	25/01/2022 05/04/2022 28/06/2022	07/06/2022			-TEM	
Helen Speechley Chair of F&OC	21/09/2021- A 14/12/2021 25/01/2022 05/04/2022 28/06/2022		07/12/2021 08/03/2022 10/05/2022 21/06/2022	25/01/2022	10/05/22 25/05/2022 -TEM	
Lee Sonde Vice Chair of F&OC	21/09/2021 14/12/2021 25/01/2022 - A 05/04/2022 - A 28/06/2022 - A		07/12/2021 08/03/2022 10/05/2022 - A 21/06/2022 - A	25/01/2022 - A	04/03/2022	23/02/22 -H&S 24/05/22 -H&S -A
Geeta Parekh Member of ESC	21/09/2021 - A 25/01/2022 05/04/2022 - A 28/06/2022 - A	09/11/2021 - A 07/06/2022		25/01/2022	10/06/2022	
Ismini Vasileiou Member of ESC <i>Resigned</i> 28/06/2022	21/09/2021 14/12/2021 - A 28/06/2022 - A	01/03/2022 - A 07/06/2022 - A				
Clare Walters Member of ESC Appointed 05/05/2022		01/03/2022 07/06/2022 - A				
Peter Leatherland Member of F&OC <i>Resigned</i> 10/01/2022			07/12/2021 - A			
Paul Miller Member of F&OC Appointed 28/06/2022	05/12/2022 28/06/2022		21/06/2022			
Tracy Moore Staff		09/11/2021 01/03/2022				

Representative		07/06/2022			
Joshua Leonard Staff Representative <i>Resigned</i> 01/03/2022					
Helen Brown Member	25/01/2022 - A		25/01/2022 - A		
Bryony Leonard Member	25/01/2022		25/01/2022		
Kathryn Lupton Member Appointed 25/01/2022					
John Taylor Member <i>Resigned</i> 25/01/2022			25/01/2022		